West Virginia Maple Syrup Producers Association **Membership Application 2019** (revised10/2018)

Purpose:

"The purpose of the West Virginia Maple Syrup Producers Association is to promote, educate, and research the maple and other tree syrup as well as value-added syrup products throughout West Virginia."

Membership:

"Membership is open to persons interested in maple or firms engaged in any phase of producing, processing and/or marketing maple syrup, and/or tree syrups and value-added products of maple syrup and other tree syrups."

We invite you to join with us as we learn and promote our industry.

Name: _____

Farm/sugarhouse name: _____

Membership category (check one):

_____ West Virginia members. (With full voting rights).

_____ Associate and Honorary members. This category is for friends from other states who want to join our organization. (Without voting rights)

____I give permission for my contact information to be shared with paid members.

_____ I do not give my permission to share my contact information with paid members Address:

Phone number:

cell:

Email address:

Annual dues: \$25 includes

- Maple Syrup Digest Subscription
- Biannual Newsletter
- Workshops on relevant sugaring topics
- Participation in WV annual maple weekend

Complete application and submit with your annual dues of \$25 by May 2, 2020 (make checks payable to WVMSPA)

TO: Rachel Taylor, 530 Greenbank Road, Arbovale, WV 24915